CENTRAL FLORIDA SENIORS BOWLING CLUB 2025 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
TOURNAMENT SQUADS ARE 10:30 AM AND 2:30 PM, EXCEPT WHEN NOTED
ENTRIES MUST BE RECEIVED BY 12:00 PM ON THE MONDAY BEFORE THE TOURNAMENT!
ALL TOURNAMENTS ARE USBC CERTIFIED

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

Rob Wiltsie: (352)-516-9632
Email: rswbowl900@yahoo.com

Jan 5, 2025
Singles Tournament
Bowlero West Ocala
1818 S.W. 17" Street
Ocala, FL 34474
(352)732-0300
Monday Dec 30 is the last day
for event entry

Feb 2, 2025
Singles Tournament
AMF Fiesta Bowl
890 Avenida Central Avenue
Lady Lake, FL. 32159
(8352)753-2747
Monday Jan 27 is the last day
for event entry

March 2, 2025
Doubles Tournament
3 SQUADS: 10AM, 1PM, 4PM
Sportsmen’s Bowling Center
100 N Florida Avenue
Inverness, FL 34453
(352)419-4316
Monday Feb 24 is the last day for
event entry

April 6, 2025
Singles Tournament
AMF Leesburg
2813 Main Street
Leesburg, FL 34748
(352)787-3335
Monday Mar 31 is the last day
for event entry

May 4, 2025
Singles Tournament
Bowlero East Ocala
3225 SE Maricamp Road
Ocala, FL 34471
(352) 694-1111
Monday April 28 is the last day
for event entry

June 1, 2025
Doubles Tournament
1squad at 12 noon
AMF Deltona Lanes
2716 Enterprise Rd
Orange City, FL 32763
(386)775-8123
Monday May 26 is the last day for
event entry

July 6, 2025
Singles Tournament
Lakeside Lanes
1950 Classique Lane
Tavares, FL 32778
(352)508-9581
Monday June 30 is the last day
for event entry

August 3, 2025
Singles Tournament
3 SQUADS: 10AM, 1PM, 4PM
Parkview Lanes
7272 N Florida Avenue
Holder, FL 34445
(352)897-5454
Monday July 28 is the last day
for event entry

September 7, 2025
Doubles Tournament
Spanish Springs Lanes
997 Alvarez Avenue
Lady Lake, FL 32159
(352)750-9440
Monday September 1 is the last
day for event entry

October 5, 2025

Singles Tournament

1 squad at 12 noon

Bowlero Spring Hill
3447 Commercial Way

Spring Hil, FL 34606

(352)20-5860
Monday September 29 is the

last day for event entry

November 2, 2025
Singles Tournament
1 squad at 12 noon
Bowlero Apopka
2160 E Semoran Blvd.
Apopka, FL 32703
(407)880-9090
Monday October 27 is the last
day for event entry

December 7, 2025
Doubles Tournament
1 squad following Annual Meeting
Lakeside Lanes
1950 Classique Lane
Tavares, FL 32778
(352)508-9581
Monday Dec 1 is the last day for
event entry
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